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General information about company

Scrip code

534598

Name of the company

S. E. POWER LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a "
Category |\ of If\kl)l of y Pa_r(tjl_y shares T;)tal 10S. | o " eiotal no. of | C1ass of securities (IX)
Category | of 08- Wiy paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated : :
shareholders | up equity | equity 7 held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I h h Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(aIn) ; zli(rieslv) 1s1 ?;es Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VI As a | (465 eg: | Class % of
eld ( (f,) %) % of (A+B+C2) | egy | To! (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 7 10484506 10484506 |25.82 10484506 10484506 | 25.82
Group
B) Public 4265 30125494 30125494 | 74.18 30125494 30125494 | 74.18
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4272 40610000 40610000 | 100 40610000 40610000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Lockedin | Piedged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . . S ares( ) encumbered Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible - - sa Sa | dematerialized
1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities | vy Warrants (Xi) | (XT)= (VID+(X) As a % 00 0o | form (XIV)
X) (Xi a °|No. |total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) izromoter 25.82 10484506
Group
(B) Public 74.18 30092088
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Ccn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 40576594
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully p.'?ud paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held . Total Voting
) Asa%of X 2 rights
(A+B+C2) g
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 6518640 6518640 |16.05 6518640 6518640 | 16.05
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 5 3965866 3965866 |9.77 3965866 3965866 |9.77
(specify)
(SK')’('IT)‘MI 7 10484506 10484506 | 25.82 10484506 10484506 | 25.82
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 7 10484506 10484506 | 25.82 10484506 10484506 | 25.82
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) Foreign Portfolio | ¢ 7182131 7182131 |17.69 7182131 7182131 |17.69
Investors
Financial
63) Institutions/ 1 200000 200000 0.49 200000 200000 0.49
Banks
(Séli_E;Otal 7 7382131 7382131 |[18.18 7382131 7382131 |18.18
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 4047 1604049 1604049 |3.95 1604049 1604049 |3.95
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 19 774134 774134 1.91 774134 774134 1.91
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 192 20365180 20365180 | 50.15 20365180 20365180 | 50.15
(specify)
(S];‘)bg)"tal 4258 22743363 22743363 | 56 22743363 22743363 | 56
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 4265 30125494 30125494 | 74.18 30125494 30125494 | 74.18
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4272 40610000 40610000 | 100 40610000 40610000 | 100
A+B+C2)
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Total ‘ ‘ 4272 40610000 40610000 | 100

(A+B+C)

40610000 40610000

100 ‘
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
L Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 16.05 6518640
(d) 9.77 3965866
(Slu)b—Total (A) 2582 10484506
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 25.82 10484506
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(e) 17.69 7182131
® 0.49 200000
Eq’lu)b'T"t"‘l (B) 18.18 7382131
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 3.95 1570643
(a(ii)) 1.91 774134
(e) 50.15 20365180
Sub-Total (B) 56 22709957
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
74.18 30092088
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 40576594
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 40576594
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SACHIN AGARWAL

SHIKHA AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAUPAIRISN

ADFPA8614C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3089240

3429400

6518640

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

3089240

3429400

6518640

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.61

8.44

16.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3089240

3429400

6518640

Class eg:y

Total

3089240

3429400

6518640

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.61

8.44

16.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.61

8.44

16.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 3089240
form (XIV)

3429400

6518640

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BAB
HERBALS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

DIAMOND
INFRADEV
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BHAVYA ELECTRONICS
& NETWORKS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUPERTECK
PRINTING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SPRING
INFRADEV
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCB3258N

AACCD7138D

AADCB4322L

AAJCS1608)

AAJCS9939C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60800

110000

1250364

2047622

497080

3965866

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

60800

110000

1250364

2047622

497080

3965866

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.27

3.08

5.04

1.22

9.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60800

110000

1250364

2047622

497080

3965866

Class eg:y

Total

60800

110000

1250364

2047622

497080

3965866

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.15

0.27

3.08

5.04

1.22

9.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.27

3.08

5.04

1.22

9.77
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60800

110000

1250364

2047622

497080

3965866

Reason for not

providing PAN

file:///D:/S.E. Power/Quaterly Compliance/17-18/Q1_2017-18/shp/SHAREHOLDING PATTERN.html

11/18



11/10/21, 11:07 AM

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN.html

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ELARA INDIA
OPPORTUNITIES FUND
LIMITED

ANTARA INDIA
EVERGREEN FUND LTD

KUVERA
FUND
LIMITED

DAVOS
INTERNATIONAL
FUND

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AABCE6307N

AABCI6920P

AACCK4884D

AADCD7742G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2144704

475615

1574872

2929449

7124640

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2144704

475615

1574872

2929449

7124640

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.28

7.21

17.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2144704

475615

1574872

2929449

7124640

Class eg:y

Total

2144704

475615

1574872

2929449

7124640

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.28

1.17

3.88

7.21

17.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.28

1.17

7.21

17.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

file:///D:/S.E.

Number of equity
shares held in

2144704

475615

1574872
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

NRI -
Repat

NRI -
Non-
Repat

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ZEAL
PROFESSIONAL
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

ANTARA INDIA
EVERGREEN FUND
LTD (Foreign Body)

AUCTOR
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED (Foreign
Body)

PAN (II)

AABCK2396P

AABCI6920P

AAMCAI1385P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

31

14

142

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20434

10203

4445952

1386000

15888591

3346493

3795504

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

20434

10203

4445952

1386000

15888591

3346493

3795504

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.03

10.95

3.41

39.12

8.24

9.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20434

10203

4445952

1386000

15888591

3346493

3795504

Class eg:y

Total

20434

10203

4445952

1386000

15888591

3346493

3795504

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

0.03

10.95

3.41

39.12

8.24

9.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

file:///D:/S.E.

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
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(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 20434 10203 | 4445952 | 1386000 15888591 | 3346493 3795504
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

HESHIKA GROWTH
FUND (Foreign Body)

PLUTUS TERRA INDIA
FUND (Foreign Body)

SPARROW ASIA DIVERSIFIED
OPPORTUNITIES FUND (Foreign Body)

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAHFH7500B

AAGCP0632E

AANCS3131Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

192

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3795504

3743581

1207509

20365180

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

3795504

3743581

1207509

20365180

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.35

9.22

2.97

50.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

3795504

3743581

1207509

20365180

Class eg:y

Total

3795504

3743581

1207509

20365180

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.35

9.22

2.97

50.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.35

9.22

2.97

50.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

file:///D:/S.E.
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3795504

3743581

1207509

20365180

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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